2014 World Forage Superbowl Finalists

All Divisions 48HR IV 30HR IV Milk
F %Dry Matter Basis --- NDFD NDFD Per  Final
Rank Name Address City ST ZIP CLS T Variety DM CP ADF NDF |% of NDF % of NDF RFQ Ton Score
Worlds Forage Grand Champion - From Std Corn Silage Category
JOHNSON FARMS LLC W4697 NUMBER 25 RD DAGGETT Ml 49821 A3 Y MASTERS CHOICE 527 28.74 6.04 N/A 34.67 N/A 56.56 N/A 3766 96.71
Grand Champion First Time Entrant - From STD Corn Silage Category
TODD SCHROEDER 27011 CTY U CASHTON WI 54619 A3 Y MASTERS CHOICE MC 527GT 33.25 7.76 N/A 30.60 N/A 55.82 N/A 3799 95.30
Quality Counts Corn Silage
MAPLE DOWNS FARM lI 167 AMELIA LANE MIDDLEBURG NY 12122 A4 N MYCOGEN F2F346 3349 836 N/A 37.34 N/A 7477 N/A 3579 89.01
Quality Counts Hay / Haylage
S AND S DAIRY 27500 63RD ST ROYALTON MN 56373 A2 Y GREEN SPIRIT-IRG 41.85 15.54 24.33 39.48 81.64 N/A 254 4040 94.95
Grand Champion Commercial Hay
DAVID HINMAN 62 S. FERGUSON RD. WHEATLAND WY 82201 Bl N NEXGROW 6422Q 89.42 24.47 20.51 26.56 49.59 N/A 263 3578 87.59
2 LEON DUNN 863 NW 10TH AVE ST JOHNS KS 67576 Bl Y NEXGROW 6443RR 87.59 23.75 21.64 26.28 50.91 N/A 266 3540 85.17
3 BERNEY RANCH INC. 1751 CONCONULLY HWY OKANOGAN WA 98840 B1 N PERSISTII 87.96 25.77 23.50 30.05 52.31 N/A 229 3346 83.71
4 KAMPS ALFALFA FARMS 12058 PLEASANT VIEW RD DARLINGTON WI 53530 Bl N 55V50 84.13 26.75 23.56 28.63 53.30 N/A 245 3431 83.61
5 MACKINNON FARMS LLC 218 N MARKET ST THORNTOWN IN 46071 B1 Y BYRON ALFALFA + GRASS 87.30 21.87 23.63 35.01 68.52 N/A 235 3483 83.31
6 LAZY 2K LIVESTOCK 5065 HIGHWAY #4 WHEATLAND WY 82201 Bl N NEXGROW 6422Q 350 RFV 89.54 23.50 21.45 28.30 43.39 N/A 224 3255 82.96
7 OBERMANN HAY SALES 20499 LAWRENCE 1100 MONETT MO 65708 B1 Y WL367 ALFALFA 86.36 23.02 24.69 31.43 47.06 N/A 208 3281 81.77
8 TERRI HINMAN 62 S. FERGUSON RD. WHEATLAND WY 82201 Bl N CROPLAN CONSISTANTS 4 89.86 23.90 22.28 28.70 45.30 N/A 226 3300 81.64
9 DICK AND POWELL FARM PO BOX 373 CORDELL OK 73632 Bl N DAIRYLAND HYBRIFORCE 600 87.32 24.42 2451 31.89 47.38 N/A 201 3134 79.69
10 SCHMIDT FARM 11500 N CR 2W CENTER CO 81125 B1 N PIONEER 85.51 22.06 24.19 30.32 47.79 N/A 211 3119 76.72
11 CLAFLIN FARMS LLC 80643 JACKSON ROAD WAKITA OK 73771 B1 Y DAIRYLAND HYBRIFORCE 600 83.13 22.59 27.36 36.09 48.19 N/A 171 2864 76.70
12 PREIS FARM PO BOX 709 BASIN WY 82410 Bl N PIONEER 89.53 22.26 25.76 33.23 42.58 N/A 180 3009 76.37
13 BROKEN WINDMILL RANCH 15311 1ST SE HOPE ND 58046 B1 Y 54Q02 80.81 20.13 26.77 34.54 42.82 N/A 173 2988 74.90
14 PEPPERMILL FARMS N3924 CTY RD zZ MONTELLO WI 53949 Bl Y DAIRYLAND 2400 85.52 21.47 30.53 42.90 52.00 N/A 150 2822 74.78
15 DAN VOSS 302 2ND AVE. PO BOX 136 ATKINS IA- 52206 Bl N PIONEER 87.72 23.81 29.41 35.92 48.52 N/A 176 2990 73.80
16 TILTRUM FARM 657 ECO 6 WHEATLAND WY 82410 Bl Y WL366HQ 89.78 22.46 30.18 38.09 41.38 N/A 147 2740 73.54
17 DART HAY SERVICE INC 2075 EILRT 18 STREATOR IL 61364 B1 N WL 82.67 23.01 28.00 35.32 42.16 N/A 165 2906 72.24
18 ZER FARMS 758 132ND AVE SE HOPE ND 58046 Bl Y 54QR04 88.60 22.15 27.47 35.41 42.95 N/A 166 2906 70.52
19 CHURCH FARMS 643 DEERBORN DR GRAND MARSH WI 53936 Bl N LEGENDAIRY / CROPLAN 89.04 17.04 31.32 38.09 36.99 N/A 142 2817 69.39
20 RUSSELL HAY FARMS INC 5897 MAPLE GROVE RD. PALMS Ml 48465 Bl Y RUPP - ENHANCERIII 88.09 18.06 33.56 44.37 43.79 N/A 126 2629 62.21
Grand Champion Grass Hay
ROSEDALE SEEDS 3066 CORD G OXFORD WI 53952 G1 N KORA TALL FESCUE PERYN FES180.89 20.64 27.11 42.02 80.03 N/A 202 3522 87.48
2 COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS PO BOX 17 POINT LOOKOUT MO 65726 G1 Y FESCUE BAROPTIMA 88.65 14.33 31.33 51.71 70.33 N/A 176 3018 87.48
3 DANKO FARM 937 LANE 11 1/2 POWELL WY 82435 G1 N ORCHARD/PIONEER 90.03 14.39 29.73 44.69 66.91 N/A 165 2988 78.73
4 TILTRUM FARM 6567 E. COLE WHEATLAND WY 82201 Gl Y ORCHARD MIX 89.64 19.37 27.60 42.19 59.29 N/A 154 2938 78.09
5 HARDROCK FARM 62 S. FERGUSON RD WHEATLAND WY 82201 G1 N ORCHARD MIX 90.45 20.29 29.39 42.39 55.01 N/A 148 2897 77.28
6 LINDELL CUSTOM FIELDWORK 4012 RT 957 RUSSELL PA 16345 G1 Y TIMOTHY ORCHARD 83.14 16.39 31.58 53.97 65.87 N/A 164 2914 76.97
7 BAMMANN HAY & TRUCKING PO BOX 754 AUBREY WI 76227 G1 Y COASTAL BERMUDA W/RYE GRA! 88.34 19.11 31.64 53.90 65.66 N/A 162 2931 75.86
8 BAUMGARTNER PROPERTIES 3779 ROAD 40 YODER WY 82244 G1 N CO-OP GRASS MIX 89.25 19.34 31.02 42.32 53.73 N/A 140 2785 75.16
9 RICHARD MARTIN 30373 COUNTY HWY E MUSCODA WI 53573 G1 Y ORCHARD MIX 84.15 17.24 32.12 48.05 62.35 N/A 152 2859 74.33
10 VOGRIN SWISS W5816 ST RD 60 ARLINGTON WI 53911 G1 Y GRASS/ALFALFA 86.08 11.63 36.91 54.14 59.29 N/A 141 2630 70.51




Grand Champion Dairy Hay
EVERGREEN VIEW DAIRY

RAINBOWS END DAIRY
KMR DAIRY INC

MIKE MCNAMARA
LINNEMEIER FARMS
DAWN MAR FARM
TRENT-WAY GENETICS

LARRY BJERKE
BORNTRAGER FARM
RONALD JOHNSON

NEW HOPE NORMANDES
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Grand Champion Haylage
S AND S DAIRY

HOLST FARMS

CORNER OAK FARM

BRU HILL DAIRY LTD
MONTAN FARMS LLC
SAND CREEK DAIRY
NEW DAY DAIRY

JOE & JANET CHRISTEN
HEATHERSTONE ENT. INC
GJERMO FARM

TIM MATER

LANGER DAIRY FARM
STAHLS DAIRY

DUANE FINNERTY
SUMMIT FARMS
EVERGREEN VIEW DAIRY

B
SEhEBowo~v~ourwn

PR R R
o~ 0w

PETERSHEIM DAIRY
RAINBOWS END DAIRY
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Grand Champion Baleage
HERBERT MAST

OLSON FARMS
FLANNERY-VU HOLSTEIN
KATHERINE GUITHER
HARDROCK FARMS
HOUMES FARMS

LAZY 2K LIVESTOCK
KENDALL GUITHER
EVERGREEN VIEW DAIRY
OECHSNER FARMS
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MARK & BRETT ANDERSEN

JUNION HOMESTEAD DAIRY

FISCHER CLARK DAIRY FARM

W4672 CTY RD N

W5345 CTY RD N
1427 N STATE ROUTE 49
2580 170TH AVE
8133 LEESBURG RD.
254 HOWERTERS RD
N9401 TYRAND RD.
N6598 CTY RD N
14047 25TH ST SE
910 29 MILE RD
14099 PANOLA DR
11006 BESTUL RD.

27500 63RD ST

30338 670TH ST

4068 W BALDWIN RD.
14999 HILLCREST RD
26044 SUMMERS RD
1045 SOLOMON RD.

2556 TOWN HALL RD
33001 CORD 10

S 5455 US HWY 12

1707 SCHADEL RD.

3015 STRINGER RD.

7833 HELMKE RD

N7518 TONET RD

465 E. ROSEBUSH RD.
N5328W COUNTY ROAD A
W4672 CTY RD N

E1939 COUNTY RD K
1936 COLLINS MARSH RD
W5345 CTY RD N

1951 ESKER RD

1416 COLLINS MARSH RD

6366 FREERICKSON RD
N6691 CTY RD A

BOX 78 RT.1

62 S. FERGUSON RD
734 SOUTH CORY ROAD
5065 HWY 34

17935 2900 N AVE
W4672 CTY RD N
W3193 ZANGL RD

WALDO

WALDO
ONARGA
EMERALD
FORT WAYNE
PITMAN

BLANCHARDVILLE

BELDENVILLE
AYR

HOMER
LINDSTROM
SCANDANAVIA

ROYALTON

LAKE CITY
GRAND BLANC
ARGYLE
MINERVA
HASTINGS
ATHENS
ALBANY
BARABOO
DEERFIELD
DECKERVILLE
DEFOREST
LUXEMBURG
MT. PLEASANT
PLYMOUTH
WALDO
CASCO
REEDSVILLE
WALDO
HATLEY

REEDSVILLE

LENA

ARGYLE
WALNUT
WHEATLAND
VEEDERSBURG
WHEATLAND
WALNUT
WALDO
BROWNSVILLE

Wi

Wi
Wi
IL
wy
IN
wy
IL
Wi
Wi

53093

53093
60955
54013
46818
17964
53516
54003
58007
49245
55045
54977

56373

55041
48439
53504
44657
49058
54411
56307
53913
53531
48427
53532
54217
48858
53073
53093
54205
54230
53093
54440

54230

54139
53504
61376
82201
47987
82201
61376
53093
53006

B2

B2
B2
B2

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
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DAIRYLAND HYBRIFORCE 3400

DAIRYLAND HYBRIFORCE 3400
DAIRYLAND HYBRIFORCE
DEKALB RR

87.38

86.23
82.18
86.50

KINGFISHER OR23/FREEDOM REI 86.19

HYBRIFORCE 2400
54Q32
54Q32
55V48
KF PERFORMANCE MAX
55V48
LEGACY SEEDS L446 RR

GREEN SPIRIT-IRG

86.87
89.21
82.73
89.51
84.67
87.02
81.31

41.85

BARENBRUG-ITALIAN RG / KINGF 59.64

KINGFISHER 444
WL363HQ

MYCOGEN 4A421

WL319HQ

GARST

FORAGE GOLD

DAIRYLAND HYBRIFORCE 2400
WL354HQ

55V50

GREENSPIRIT

MYCOGEN 45417
ALFALFA/TALL FESCUE MIX
DAIRYLAND 2400

KF243 + KORA TF

BYRONS ITALIAN RG
DAIRYLAND 2400

54QR04

BYRONS FESCUE

GRASSWORKS

54B66

WL363

WL367RR

KINGFISHER CUSTOM BLEND
WL363HQ

WL363HQ

DAIRYLAND 2400

55V50

36.70
40.35
34.54
54.20
46.99
38.88
38.91
35.96
38.01
34.72
33.70
32.90
38.02
35.24
56.42
33.13
35.11
38.08

56.60

63.65
71.38
62.28
66.15
37.72
65.60
51.09
54.38
46.50

26.11 24.15 29.79

26.03 23.22 29.08
19.23 29.62 38.99
22.49 28.36 34.82
18.67 31.99 39.74
19.39 32.77 43.88
19.81 32.75 43.12
18.84 32.95 40.51
19.45 32.73 41.41
18.41 33.29 42.95
17.39 37.23 48.20
27.39 27.11 32.79

15.54 24.33 39.48

17.84 21.59 34.91
22.74 21.18 26.70
24.74 21.78 26.94
23.64 23.11 29.24
23.51 25.56 32.76
23.42 24.39 30.50
24.62 22.43 27.06
24.44 24.20 30.01
22.88 26.05 33.05
23.46 27.13 33.15
26.13 26.35 31.05
21.22 24.73 35.97
24.86 23.40 29.12
24.17 26.47 32.37
27.19 25.59 30.42
22.14 28.85 35.60
20.89 25.53 37.53
26.82 26.61 31.31
24.30 25.90 31.79

15.06 22.21 37.36

23.72 19.60 34.74
20.85 20.89 29.27
23.89 23.82 30.07
25.35 21.23 28.07
21.79 24.80 30.07
25.67 20.75 28.27
21.25 25.80 33.30
25.44 23.42 29.66
22.37 25.03 31.47

52.10

53.95
42.45
40.41
43.51
46.60
48.65
41.96
34.99
46.08
45.39
52.39

81.64

83.50
57.30
59.69
54.55
51.98
48.62
49.56
58.25
53.86
53.33
49.57
72.67
52.64
57.52
58.05
69.58
69.73
56.82
59.26

72.03

74.67
56.44
59.03
52.12
56.83
54.90
66.88
55.90
61.49

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

229

239
149
165
147
136
141
136
117
136
114
204

254

279
281
280
245
212
223
255
242
210
209
215
232
237
219
232
229
215
221
228

245

260
258
251
254
243
258
249
236
232

3297

3339
2875
2920
2852
2765
2741
2643
2464
2681
2415
3135

4040

4022
3822
3757
3609
3523
3553
3617
3519
3408
3438
3415
3512
3486
3382
3351
3548
3398
3286
3434

4090

4003
3855
3730
3697
3633
3723
3859
3421
3392

83.53

82.84
76.61
74.18
71.90
71.43
69.52
68.73
66.97
66.69
65.43
74.26

94.95

94.54
92.51
90.80
87.96
87.29
87.21
86.61
86.32
85.32
85.23
85.15
84.91
84.86
84.38
84.26
83.82
83.76
83.34
82.97

95.09

94.52
93.58
89.63
88.77
88.68
88.02
87.74
85.25
83.75



Grand Champion Standard Corn Silage
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Grand Champion BMR Corn Silage
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JOHN MCCLELLAND JR

PASCH DAIRY

OLSON FARMS

HICKORY CORNERS DAIRY
WALT WESSEL

GARY FEWLESS

JASON BAUGHMAN
KRAUSE FARMS

CHAMPION DAIRY

ATWATER FARMS
MISTY HOLLOW FARMS
MIKE DAVY

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC
VIRGIL GASSER

DOODY FARMS

TRUE FARMS INC
VALLEY VU DAIRY
COYNE FARM

E5901 CTY Y

3837 N. VANDECAR RD.
6366 FREDERICKSON RD
15564 LOCKSHORE RD.
28547 400 ST.

14415 180TH AVE

2083 GLENCOE RD.

6712 COUNTY G

6793 CHAMPION RD

9676 LOWER LAKE RD
12523 3RD LANE

N2171 S. RESTHAVEN RD
1045 SOLOMON RD

VIROQUA

WEIDMAN
LENA

HICKORY CORNERS

GREELY
LEROY
GLENCOE
GILLETT

CLINTON

BARKER
ATHENS
RUBICON
HASTINGS

3093 E. PLEASANT HOME F CRESTON

1626 BARKER ST.
3086 STATE RTE 246
212311 1/2 STREET
1770 JENK RD

TULLY

PERRY CENTER
CUMBERLAND
AVON

Wi

Ml
Wi
Ml

Ml
PA
Wi

54665

48893
54139
49060
52050
49655
15538
54124

13323

14012
54411
53078
49058
44217
13159
14530
54829
14414

A3

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
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MYCOGEN TMF94
MC-4050

MYCOGEN TMF2R720
MASTERS CHOICE 590
MYCOGEN TMF94

FS 5288

37D02

MYCOGEN BMR

MYCOGEN F2F569
MYCOGEN F2F298
F2F627

MYCOGEN F2F626
MYCOGEN F2F627 BLEND
MYCOGEN F2F569
MYCOGEN BMR
MYCOGEN BMR F2F298
MYCOGEN BMR

35.43

32.76
33.31
39.71
35.74
32.06
34.88
34.64

32.17

33.07
34.29
33.53
35.36
34.04
32.29
33.33
31.84
31.83

6.23

7.62
7.34
7.57
6.66
7.62
7.83
7.51

7.10

6.81
7.04
7.53
6.72
8.14
7.49
8.16
7.98
7.59

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

36.07

34.58
32.79
33.06
34.42
38.27
34.25
37.21

36.53

37.80
35.05
37.01
38.99
38.37
35.75
39.72
37.66
38.51

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

62.35

58.80
57.21
64.43
58.40
62.58
50.72
57.46

64.69

66.51
59.80
64.01
64.25
63.93
68.45
68.55
66.07
63.47

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3732

3641
3700
3662
3685
3595
3565
3551

3865

3705
3751
3647
3670
3625
3697
3646
3674
3632

95.17

94.79
94.68
94.58
93.30
91.84
91.39
90.83

94.40

93.70
93.23
92.95
92.56
92.56
92.16
91.94
91.74
91.69



